PM4S
29
PM4S
Timers
Features
1. An affordable new series of timers.
2. 20 types with a variety of voltage rat-
ings, contact arrangements and

PM4S
 30
Ordering information
Max. time range Max. rated operating voltage
10M
30M
60M
10H
30H
12V DC
24V DC
120V AC
240V AC
Ex.  PM4S-A2C
PRODUCT TYPE
Type Contact arrangement Time range Operating voltage Part No.
A
Selected by front switch
T.D.: Timed-out 2C
INST.: Timed-out 1C
Instantaneous 1C
1sec 200 to 240V AC PM4S-A2C10M-AC240V
10sec 100 to 120V AC PM4S-A2C10M-AC120V
1min 24V DC PM4S-A2C10M-DC24V
10min 12V DC PM4S-A2C10M-DC12V
B
3sec 200 to 240V AC PM4S-A2C30M-AC240V
30sec 100 to 120V AC PM4S-A2C30M-AC120V
3min 24V DC PM4S-A2C30M-DC24V
30min 12V DC PM4S-A2C30M-DC12V
C
6sec 200 to 240V AC PM4S-A2C60M-AC240V
60sec 100 to 120V AC PM4S-A2C60M-AC120V
6min 24V DC PM4S-A2C60M-DC24V
60min 12V DC PM4S-A2C60M-DC12V
D
1min 200 to 240V AC PM4S-A2C10H-AC240V
10min 100 to 120V AC PM4S-A2C10H-AC120V
1h 24V DC PM4S-A2C10H-DC24V
10h 12V DC PM4S-A2C10H-DC12V
E
3min 200 to 240V AC PM4S-A2C30H-AC240V
30min 100 to 120V AC PM4S-A2C30H-AC120V
3h 24V DC PM4S-A2C30H-DC24V
30h 12V DC PM4S-A2C30H-DC12V
Parts name
PM4S
Output contact selector Operation indicator LED
Hand